

Meet the Stars of Goblin Works Garage at ATEQ's SEMA and AAPEX Booths

Livonia, Michigan (October 25, 2019) - Have you ever wanted to meet celebrities who love cars as much as you? ATEQ TPMS Tools is excited to announce that Anthony 'Ant' Partridge and Helen Stanley, of Motor Trend's "Goblin Works Garage", will be in ATEQ's AAPEX and SEMA booths.

- AAPEX 1058: Tuesday, Nov. 5, 10 11:30 a.m.
- <u>SEMA 40195</u>: Tuesday, Nov. 5, 3 5 p.m.

"Goblin Works Garage" is an international hit series filmed in the UK, starring Partridge, Stanley and their co-host, Jimmy de Ville. Together, they create stunning custom cars and motorcycles with daring designs. With their combined experience, the trio have constructed unforgettable vehicles.

The name "Goblin" comes from a once-thriving British engineering company from the 1940s. The show presenters have made it their mission to bring "Goblin" back to life through their creative and unique designs.

Anthony 'Ant' Partridge

Partridge is an award-winning designer of custom performance motorcycles and founder of Partridge Designs. He has been an Aston Martin and Bentley mechanic, a superyacht engineer, commercial shipbuilder and even an actor in his web series, "American Iron Meets Driver".

When he is not building custom motorcycles and cars while filming for "Goblin Works Garage", you can find Partridge at one of the many custom motorcycles shows around the world, riding, racing and doing anything else he can that involves two wheels and mayhem.



Read more about Partridge <u>here</u>.

Follow Anthony Partridge on <u>Instagram</u> and <u>Twitter</u>.

Helen Stanley

After a successful career in the fashion industry, Stanley decided to swap clothes for cars and become a full-time petrol head, car customizer, and boy racer. She documents custom car sub-culture





through social media, her motoring blog and contributes to Banzai Magazine. As well as "Goblin Works Garage", Stanley presents "I'm Not Driving That" with Ali-A on BBCiPlayer and works with Anthony on their new podcast series called, "This Custom Life."

Read more about Stanley on her Motoring Blog here.

Follow Helen Stanley on **Instagram**.

Please join the ATEQ Team by welcoming Stanely and Partridge to SEMA and AAPEX. They will be available to sign autographs, take pictures, and discuss their hit TV show.

About ATEQ TPMS Tools

ATEQ TPMS Tools, LC is a division of ATEQ which was founded in 1975. We are the number one world supplier in the TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System) field by supplying an entire range of TPM activation tools for both assembly lines and tire repair shops.

Media contact

Emily Humpert - ehumpert@ateqtpmsusa.com